AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 2.650 672.00 1,780.800 0.00 6,544.440

AWB FEE 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

Freezone Documentation 170.000 1.00 170.000 0.00 624.750

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

2,105.80 0.00 7,738.82

Total Amount in USD: 2,105.80

Total Amount in AED: 7,738.82

USD Two Thousand One Hundred Five And Eighty Cents Only

AED Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Eight And Eighty Two Fils Only